Raniganj Girls’ College
NOTICE _ 1.1 2022

Date ...

NOTICE

All the students of B.A, B Sc. & B.Com. those who
have filled up kanyashree K2 form for the session
2022-2023 are informed to contact in the BDO
office for verification on 9/11/2022 at 11 a.m. to
12p.m. The list of the students are enclosed
herewith.

Principal

Raniganj Girls’College
RS Conege



11/7/22, 4:28 PM

Kanyashree Online::

List of Up-graded Applicants

Select Year *

2022 - 23

Serial

No. Applicant ID

1 19244201703170000006

2 19243700905180000001

3 19243700905180000048

4 19244201504170000045

5 19244200502130000058

6 19131203002170000110

e 19243501906190000054

8 19244201504170000006

Applicant Name

SUCHITRA
MONDAL

ANANYA
CHATTERJEE

MOUMITA

BANERIEE

KIRAN ROUT

PRIYANKA DAS

INDRANI SARKAR

ANJUM ARA

SUMAN KHATOON

Applicant Entry
DOB Time Status Action Pending
08-10-2004  07-06- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
18-08-2004  Q7-06- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
29-04-2004  07-06- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
07-04-2004  15-09- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
11-04-2004  12-09- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR a4
2022 VERIFICATION
22-08-2004  15-09- FORWARDED TO BDQO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
08-08-2004  15-09- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
21-05-2004  15-09- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
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Serial

No.

10

11

12

il

14

15

16

17

13

19

Applicant ID

19131202102170000029

19244200902170000076

19244201703180000084

19243503511190000005

19243700606170000018

19244201703180000096

19243700604170000012

19244200502170000035

19130500102170000006

19244200902170000028

19244201cl0210000006

Applicant Name

NIDHU ROY

JULEKHA KHATUN

RATRY GORAI

REKHA GHOSH

PRIYANKA

MONDAL

DIPA MONDAL

SATARUPA KAR

SIMA DHIBAR

BAISHAKHI

SADHU

ROSHNI| BHAKAT

KUMARI ANJALI
SHAW

Applicant

DOB

04-04-2004

07-05-2004

18-06-2004

20-04-2004

23-07-2004

15-04-2004

09-05-2004

23-05-2004

25-04-2004

17-04-2004

12-06-2004

hitps (fadmin.wbkanyashree gov.in/admin/application_details/ApplicationDetails/forwardedUpgradation

Kanyashree Online

Entry
Time

15-09-
2022

15-09-
2022

15-09-
2022

15-09-
2022

13-10-
2022

13-10-
2022

13-10-
2022

13-10-
2022

24-09-
2022

13-10-
2022

13-10-
2022

Status

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDQ/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
VERIFICATION

FORWARDED TO BDO/SDQO FOR
VERIFICATION

Action Pending

2/3

%
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Serial Applicant Entry .
No. Applicant ID Applicant Name DOB Time Status Action Pending
20 19243503510170000006 ANANYA GHQSH 14-04-2004  07-11- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
2022 VERIFICATION
21 19131203802170000016 SANDIPA SHIT 31-05-2004 07-11- FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR
. 2022 VERIFICATION
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