Raniganj Girls' College NOTICE Date 7:11: 2.022

NOTICE

All the students of B.A, B Sc. & B.Com. those who have filled up kanyashree K2 form for the session 2022-2023 are informed to contact in the BDO office for verification on 9/11/2022 at 11 a.m. to 12p.m. The list of the students are enclosed herewith.

Principal De

Raniganj Girls'College

List of Up-graded Applicants

Select Year *

2022 - 23

Show

<

Serial No.

19244201504170000006	19243501906190000054	19131203002170000110	19244200502190000058	19244201504170000045	19243700905180000048	192437009051800000001	19244201703170000006	Applicant ID
SUMAN KHATOON	ANJUM ARA	INDRANI SARKAR	PRIYANKA DAS	KIRAN ROUT	MOUMITA	CHATTERJEE	SUCHITRA	Applicant Name
21-05-2004	08-08-2004	22-08-2004	11-04-2004	07-04-2004	29-04-2004	18-08-2004	08-10-2004	Applicant DOB
15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	12-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	07-06- 2022	07-06- 2022	07-06- 2022	Entry Time
FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION	Status							
Ĭ				1		1	V	Action Pending

 ∞

19	18	17	16	15	14	13	12	11	10	9	Serial No.
19244201cl0210000006	19244200902170000028	19130500102170000006	19244200502170000035	19243700604170000012	19244201703180000096	19243700606170000018	19243503511190000005	19244201703180000084	19244200902170000076	19131202102170000029	Applicant ID
KUMARI ANJALI	ROSHNI BHAKAT	BAISHAKHI SADHU	SIMA DHIBAR	SATARUPA KAR	DIPA MONDAL	PRIYANKA	REKHA GHOSH	RATRY GORAL	JULEKHA KHATUN	NIDHU ROY	Applicant Name
12-06-2004	17-04-2004	25-04-2004	23-05-2004	09-05-2004	15-04-2004	23-07-2004	20-04-2004	18-06-2004	07-05-2004	04-04-2004	Applicant DOB
13-10-	13-10- 2022	24-09- 2022	13-10- 2022	13-10- 2022	13-10- 2022	13-10- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	15-09- 2022	Entry Time
FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR	FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION	Status									
ı	ł	1	F	F	ł	1	1	I.	Ĭ	i	Action Pending

:Kanyashree Online::

21 ,	20	Serial No.
19131203802170000016 SANDIPA SHIT	19243503510170000006 ANANYA GHQSH	Applicant ID
SANDIPA SHIT	ANANYA GHQSH	Applicant Name
31-05-2004 07-11- 2022	14-04-2004 07-11- 2022	Applicant DOB
07-11- 2022	07-11- 2022	Entry Time
FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION	FORWARDED TO BDO/SDO FOR VERIFICATION	Status
1	1	Action Pending